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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 4933  Brittani Meis                 12  Lead Miners                    20:19.3  6:33 
      2 4968  Meg Katzung                   11  Prairie Dogs                   20:39.2  6:39 
      3 4947  Harmony Bell                  11  Pacemakers                     20:41.1  6:40 
      4 4913  Karly Jaynes                  12  Joggernauts                    20:45.3  6:41 
      5 4982  Maxine Grover                 11  Voyageurs                      21:36.2  6:58 
      6 4950  Abigail Goomey                10  Pacemakers                     21:43.4  7:00 
      7 4989  Alexis Thompson               12  Voyageurs                      21:49.6  7:02 
      8 4930  Ava Hager                      9  Lead Miners                    22:20.4  7:12 
      9 4938  Trinity Vento                 10  Lead Miners                    22:31.1  7:15 
     10 4911  Ella Hager                    11  Joggernauts                    22:39.0  7:18 
     11 4986  Teagan Radloff                 9  Voyageurs                      23:02.9  7:26 
     12 4954  Morgan Mumm                   12  Pacemakers                     23:05.3  7:26 
     13 4955  Sadie Torgerson                9  Pacemakers                     23:09.2  7:28 
     14 4984  Leah Hammill                  10  Voyageurs                      23:15.6  7:30 
     15 4914  Jayden Jenks                  11  Joggernauts                    23:24.0  7:32 
     16 4931  Paige Kerkenbusch              9  Lead Miners                    23:36.7  7:36 
     17 4916  Sara Langmeier                12  Joggernauts                    23:39.5  7:37 
     18 4929  Mia Bernhardt                 12  Lead Miners                    23:39.9  7:38 
     19 4972  Kendra Statsny                    Prairie Dogs                   23:41.4  7:38 
     20 4983  Meagan Hall                    9  Voyageurs                      23:45.9  7:39 
     21 4987  Abby Sasse                    11  Voyageurs                      23:58.8  7:44 
     22 4917  Bri Poller                    12  Joggernauts                    24:00.7  7:44 
     23 4948  Alli Bird                      9  Pacemakers                     24:00.8  7:44 
     24 4919  Shayla Straka                  9  Joggernauts                    24:22.3  7:51 
     25 4952  Payton Key                     9  Pacemakers                     24:24.3  7:52 
     26 4965  Eowyn Earl                     9  Prairie Dogs                   24:25.7  7:52 
     27 4932  Rachel Marweg                 11  Lead Miners                    25:01.8  8:04 
     28 4970  Gabby Poller                  12  Prairie Dogs                   25:02.6  8:04 
     29 4971  Taylor Snyder                  9  Prairie Dogs                   25:14.4  8:08 
     30 4988  Allyssa Straka                11  Voyageurs                      25:15.9  8:08 
     31 4915  Kenzy Kreuzer                     Joggernauts                    25:52.4  8:20 
     32 4964  Grace Deis                    12  Prairie Dogs                   26:03.1  8:24 
     33 4920  Aubrey Swenson                12  Joggernauts                    26:22.1  8:30 
     34 4918  Grace Stombaugh                9  Joggernauts                    26:54.4  8:40 
     35 4966  Kiersten Freed                11  Prairie Dogs                   27:00.9  8:42 
     36 4985  Adelle Holder                 12  Voyageurs                      27:30.2  8:52 
     37 4934  Emma Pennekamp                11  Lead Miners                    27:54.8  9:00 
     38 4912  Maddie Jacobson               10  Joggernauts                    29:54.3  9:38 
     39 4969  Emma Overby                       Prairie Dogs                   35:38.6 11:29 
     40 4981  Michelle Berra                10  Voyageurs                      36:13.0 11:40 
     41 4949  Jenna Gianoli                     Pacemakers                     36:14.5 11:40 
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       1.   108  Voyageurs                                  (23:15.0  162:44.9 3:39.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Maxine Grover             11 21:36.2
       2      7  Alexis Thompson           12 21:49.6
       3     11  Teagan Radloff             9 23:02.9
       4     14  Leah Hammill              10 23:15.6
       5     20  Meagan Hall                9 23:45.9
       6     21  Abby Sasse                11 23:58.8
       7     30  Allyssa Straka            11 25:15.9
       8   ( 36) Adelle Holder             12 27:30.2
       9   ( 40) Michelle Berra            10 36:13.0

       2.   116  Lead Miners                                (23:37.8  165:24.0 7:35.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brittani Meis             12 20:19.3
       2      8  Ava Hager                  9 22:20.4
       3      9  Trinity Vento             10 22:31.1
       4     16  Paige Kerkenbusch          9 23:36.7
       5     18  Mia Bernhardt             12 23:39.9
       6     27  Rachel Marweg             11 25:01.8
       7     37  Emma Pennekamp            11 27:54.8

       3.   123  Pacemakers                                 (24:45.6  173:18.615:33.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Harmony Bell              11 20:41.1
       2      6  Abigail Goomey            10 21:43.4
       3     12  Morgan Mumm               12 23:05.3
       4     13  Sadie Torgerson            9 23:09.2
       5     23  Alli Bird                  9 24:00.8
       6     25  Payton Key                 9 24:24.3
       7     41  Jenna Gianoli                36:14.5

       4.   123  Joggernauts                                (23:31.9  164:43.2 5:07.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Karly Jaynes              12 20:45.3
       2     10  Ella Hager                11 22:39.0
       3     15  Jayden Jenks              11 23:24.0
       4     17  Sara Langmeier            12 23:39.5
       5     22  Bri Poller                12 24:00.7
       6     24  Shayla Straka              9 24:22.3
       7     31  Kenzy Kreuzer                25:52.4
       8   ( 33) Aubrey Swenson            12 26:22.1
       9   ( 34) Grace Stombaugh            9 26:54.4
      10   ( 38) Maddie Jacobson           10 29:54.3
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       5.   171  Prairie Dogs                               (24:35.4  172:07.3 6:21.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Meg Katzung               11 20:39.2
       2     19  Kendra Statsny               23:41.4
       3     26  Eowyn Earl                 9 24:25.7
       4     28  Gabby Poller              12 25:02.6
       5     29  Taylor Snyder              9 25:14.4
       6     32  Grace Deis                12 26:03.1
       7     35  Kiersten Freed            11 27:00.9
       8   ( 39) Emma Overby                  35:38.6


